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Placements for 2017 -2018 

SN Students Name Branch USN Company  

1 VINAY N  C S E 1EP14CS090 M/s 6D TECHNOLOGIES 

2 AKASH PANDEY  E C E 1EP12EC004 M/s 6D TECHNOLOGIES 

3 ARVIND KUMAR MEENA E C E 1EP14EC016 M/s 6D TECHNOLOGIES 

4 ALMAZ C C S E 1EP14CS001 M/s ACCENTURE 

5 RAMYA Y C S E 1EP14CS054 M/s ACCENTURE 

6 SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ E C E 1EP14EC090 M/s ACCENTURE 

7 ANINDITA CHATTOPADHYAY  E E E 1EP14EE010 M/s ACCENTURE 

8 NANCY PAUL I S E 1EP14IS065 M/s ACCENTURE 

9 CHETHAN M K E C E 1EP14EC024 M/s ANORA SEMICONDUCTOR LABS PVT LTD 

10 SHALINI G C S E 1EP14CS065 M/s CRANES SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL LTD 

11 LAVANYA.S E C E 1EP14EC048 M/s CRANES SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL LTD 

12 VISMAYA K   E E E 1EP14EE108 M/s CRANES SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL LTD 

13 PUSHPALATHA L C S E 1EP14CS052 M/s DELL / EMC 

14 RASHMI R C S E 1EP14CS055 M/s DELL / EMC 

15 CHETHAN M K E C E 1EP14EC024 M/s DELL / EMC 

16 MONICA D WINFREY C S E 1EP14CS037 M/s DELL INDIA LTD 

17 SAHIL SANSARWAL I S E 1EP14IS087 M/s DELL INDIA LTD 

18 S. CHANDAN E C E 1EP14EC081 M/s DXC TECHNOLOGY 

19 ANKIT SINGH C S E 1EP14CS007 M/s DXC TECHNOOGY 

20 ABHISHEK ANAND I S E 1EP14IS001 M/s DXC TECHNOOGY 

21 C.KRITHIKA E C E 1EP14EC022 M/s ELDAAS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

22 CHETHAN M K E C E 1EP14EC024 M/s ELDAAS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

23 RASHMI MAHAWAL E C E 1EP14EC075 M/s ELDAAS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

24 SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ E C E 1EP14EC090 M/s ELDAAS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

25 KEVIN ABRAHAM JACOB C S E 1EP14CS095 M/s FIRST AMERICAN 

26 SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ E C E 1EP14EC090 M/s FUJITECH INDIA PVT LTD 

27 RAVIKIRAN M E E E 1EP13EE055 M/s FUJITECH INDIA PVT LTD 

28 LIKHITH P G E E E 1EP14EE045 M/s FUJITECH INDIA PVT LTD 

29 VEJEY PRADEEP.A. S E E E 1EP14EE104 M/s FUJITECH INDIA PVT LTD 

30 YAMUNA N E E E 1EP14EE110 M/s FUJITECH INDIA PVT LTD 

31 NITEESHKUMAR E E E 1EP15EE405 M/s FUJITECH INDIA PVT LTD 

32 PALLA VENKATA SAI KIRAN E C E 1EP14EC066 M/s GO SPEED GO 

33 RASHMI T E C E 1EP14EC076 M/s GO SPEED GO 

34 KAUSTAV GIRI HAZARIKA Mech 1EP13ME037 M/s GO SPEED GO 

35 NANDAN KUMAR Mech 1EP14ME053 M/s GO SPEED GO 

36 NIHAL V GAYAKWAD Mech 1EP14ME058 M/s GO SPEED GO 

37 SOURAV KUMAR Mech 1EP14ME073 M/s GO SPEED GO 

38 E. PREETHI  E C E 1EP14EC030 M/s GO SPEED GO 

39 LAVANYA.S E C E 1EP14EC048 M/s GO SPEED GO 

40 VARSHINI.N E C E 1EP14EC096 M/s GO SPEED GO 

41 S PAWAN KALYAN E E E 1EP14EE066 M/s GO SPEED GO 

42 VEJEY PRADEEP.A. S E E E 1EP14EE104 M/s GO SPEED GO 

43 VINUTHA S M E E E 1EP14EE106 M/s GO SPEED GO 

44 SALMAN PASHA E E E 1EP15EE409 M/s GO SPEED GO 
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45 ABHISHEK MITHARE I Mech 1EP14ME002 M/s GO SPEED GO 

46 AKSHAY KUMAR S Mech 1EP14ME005 M/s GO SPEED GO 

47 JAFFER A Mech 1EP14ME026 M/s GO SPEED GO 

48 K K SACHIN Mech 1EP14ME031 M/s GO SPEED GO 

49 OMAR FAROOQ R Mech 1EP15ME423 M/s GO SPEED GO 

50 SIMI JOY A  C S E 1EP14CS071 M/s H P ENTERPRISES 

51 ANITHA P C S E 1EP14CS005 M/s HOTELSOFT 

52 SOURABH KUMAR PANDEY C S E 1EP14CS071 M/s HOTELSOFT 

53 ASHWINI.A E C E 1EP14EC017 M/s HOTELSOFT 

54 SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ E C E 1EP14EC090 M/s HOTELSOFT 

55 BENITA JENNIFER. A I S E 1EP13IS012 M/s HP 

56 LUBNA MUBEEN B I S E 1EP14IS052 M/s HP 

57 MEGHA K I S E 1EP14IS060 M/s HP 

58 HIMANSHI PATHAK  E C E 1EP14EC039 M/s HP ENTERPRISES 

59 ROSALIN PANDA I S E 1EP14IS085 M/s INFOR 

60 TANYA RANJAN I S E 1EP14IS112 M/s INFOR 

61 CHETHAN L C S E 1EP14CS018 M/s INFOSYS LTD 

62 MEGHA P E E E 1EP14EE052 M/s L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

63 SUSHMA B G E E E 1EP14EE095 M/s L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

64 VISMAYA K   E E E 1EP14EE108 M/s L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

65 DEEPAK RANJAN BEHURA Mech 1EP14ME020 M/s L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

66 JAFFER A Mech 1EP14ME026 M/s L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

67 AKSHAY KUMAR S  Mech 1EP14ME005 M/s Maini Precision Products Ltd 

68 DEEPAK RANJAN BEHURA Mech 1EP14ME020 M/s Maini Precision Products Ltd 

69 MANJUNATH JADHAV Mech 1EP14ME040 M/s Maini Precision Products Ltd 

70 N. ARAVIND Mech 1EP14ME051 M/s Maini Precision Products Ltd 

71 NALAN JOHNSON  Mech 1EP14ME052 M/s Maini Precision Products Ltd 

72 NANDAN KUMAR   Mech 1EP14ME053  M/s Maini Precision Products Ltd 

73 RAKSHITH J Mech 1EP15ME426 M/s Maini Precision Products Ltd 

74 SATHISH K N Mech 1EP15ME431 M/s Maini Precision Products Ltd 

75 T AKSHAY KUMAR Mech 1EP15ME439 M/s Maini Precision Products Ltd 

76 VEERESH M MUDHOL Mech 1EP15ME443 M/s Maini Precision Products Ltd 

77 MANASA MANOJ KUMAR I S E 1EP14IS056 M/s MINDTREE 

78 MEGHANA J C S E 1EP12CS056 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

79 ARPITHA A GOWDA C S E 1EP14CS012 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

80 CHETHAN L C S E 1EP14CS018 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

81 PRASHANTH R C S E 1EP14CS045 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

82 PRAVEEN KUMAR R C S E 1EP14CS047 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

83 PRESCILLA RAJ S C S E 1EP14CS050 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

84 RASHMI R C S E 1EP14CS055 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

85 SAYAN BHATTACHARJEE C S E 1EP14CS063 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

86 SHALINI G C S E 1EP14CS065 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

87 VINAY N C S E 1EP14CS090 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

88 AKASH PANDEY  E C E 1EP12EC004 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

89 ANJALI MISHRA E C E 1EP14EC011 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

90 E. PREETHI  E C E 1EP14EC030 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

91 BENITA JENNIFER. A I S E 1EP13IS012 M/s MPHASIS LTD 
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92 AKHILA JAYARAJ I S E 1EP14IS006 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

93 ANAGHA HOLLA A I S E 1EP14IS009 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

94 RAMYA Y I S E 1EP14IS081 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

95 SAHIL SANSARWAL I S E 1EP14IS087 M/s MPHASIS LTD 

96 SHALINI G  C S E 1EP14CS065 M/s NTT DATA GLOBAL DELIVERY SERVICES LTD 

97 BHOGALA MADHAVI Civil 1EP14CV020 M/s PROMAX CONSTRUCTIONS 

98 MANJULA Civil 1EP14CV041 M/s PROMAX CONSTRUCTIONS 

99 NAVYA K R Civil 1EP14CV055 M/s PROMAX CONSTRUCTIONS 

100 PRINCE KUMAR Civil 1EP14CV064 M/s PROMAX CONSTRUCTIONS 

101 ROHINI B S Civil 1EP14CV069 M/s PROMAX CONSTRUCTIONS 

102 SHWETHA G G Civil 1EP14CV077 M/s PROMAX CONSTRUCTIONS 

103 VINAY S PATIL Civil 1EP14CV089 M/s PROMAX CONSTRUCTIONS 

104 JEEVAN KUMAR Civil 1EP15CV408 M/s PROMAX CONSTRUCTIONS 

105 SUJEETH ANGADI Civil 1EP15CV426 M/s PROMAX CONSTRUCTIONS 

106 SYED ANWAR Civil 1EP15CV430 M/s PROMAX CONSTRUCTIONS 

107 SOURABH KUMAR PANDEY C S E 1EP14CS071 M/s QUICK MOVE TECHNOLOGIES 

108 KRITHIKA S I S E 1EP14IS047 M/s QUICK MOVE TECHNOLOGIES 

109 MEGHA K I S E 1EP14IS060 M/s QUICK MOVE TECHNOLOGIES 

110 PRAVEEN KUMAR R C S E 1EP14CS047 M/s SANDCUBE ANALSYS 

111 ANITHA P C S E 1EP14CS005 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

112 ARPITHA A GOWDA C S E 1EP14CS012 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

113 JWERIA S C S E 1EP14CS028 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

114 ROSHAN P.M C S E 1EP14CS059 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

115 SHARATH YADAV T C S E 1EP14CS066 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

116 VINAY N C S E 1EP14CS090 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

117 M V SRIVIJAY C S E 1EP14CS096 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

118 ASHWINI.A E C E 1EP14EC017 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

119 RASHMI T E C E 1EP14EC076 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

120 ROHITH H J E C E 1EP14EC079 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

121 VARSHINI.N E C E 1EP14EC096 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

122 NEHA NIKITHA MENEZES I S E 1EP14IS069 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

123 SIDDIQA ANJUM I S E 1EP14IS100 M/s SONATA SOFTWARE LTD 

124 YOGESH OJHA C S E 1EP14CS093 M/s T C S 

125 RIFATHULLA K Mech 1EP14ME065 M/s T T K HEALTHCARE LTD 

126 THILAK RAJ M Mech 1EP14ME084 M/s T T K HEALTHCARE LTD 

127 PRASHANTH R C S E 1EP14CS045 M/s UNISYS 

128 PRAVEEN KUMAR R C S E 1EP14CS047 M/s UNISYS 

129 PRESCILLA RAJ S C S E 1EP14CS050 M/s UNISYS 

130 MOHAMMED SIBGATHULLA I S E 1EP14IS061 M/s UNISYS 

131 AISHWARYA V Civil 1EP14CV008 M/s VECTRA GEOSPATIAL INDIA PVT LTD 

132 DEEPTHY.M Civil 1EP14CV024 M/s VECTRA GEOSPATIAL INDIA PVT LTD 

133 DHANUSHREE.R Civil 1EP14CV025 M/s VECTRA GEOSPATIAL INDIA PVT LTD 

134 JERUSHA.M Civil 1EP14CV032 M/s VECTRA GEOSPATIAL INDIA PVT LTD 

135 NAVEEN KUMAR V Civil 1EP14CV052 M/s VECTRA GEOSPATIAL INDIA PVT LTD 

136 SAI KUMAR .C Civil 1EP14CV072 M/s VECTRA GEOSPATIAL INDIA PVT LTD 

137 AKHIL KUMAR KB E C E 1EP14EC005 M/s VIDEOCON D2h 

138 AKSHAY KUMAR V E C E 1EP14EC006 M/s VIDEOCON D2h 
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139 CHANDRASHEKHAR G 
STHANIK 

E C E 1EP14EC023 M/s VIDEOCON D2h 

140 GOKUL NATH.S E C E 1EP14EC034 M/s VIDEOCON D2h 

141 KARTHIK POOJARI E C E 1EP14EC044 M/s VIDEOCON D2h 

142 NAVEEN GN E C E 1EP14EC059 M/s VIDEOCON D2h 

143 A.N. BHARATH E C E IEP14EC002 M/s VIDEOCON D2h 

144 C.KRITHIKA E C E 1EP14EC022 M/s WIPRO LTD 

 

 

 

 


